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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 Claassen, Boran S.V. DE VRIJBUITERS NED 5-11-2003
2 Daan Warreman, Daan S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 9 7-8-2004
3 De Rooij, Kevin SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 8 16-7-2002
4 Dekker, Tristan FENCING ERMELO NED 7 23-2-2002
5 Donkers, Bink FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 19-10-2003
6 Elskamp, Eren FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 17 18-4-2002
7 Grimmelikhuyse, Sem TWENSA NED 2-12-2003
8 Harmsen, Atze DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING NED 18 10-8-2001
9 Hoevenaars, Jari DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING NED 24 5-5-2003
10 Lenderink, Raul DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING NED 11 2-8-2003
11 Maingay, Rowan SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÕR NED 16-6-2003
12 Pieper, Jesse S.V. A.E.W. NED 21 3-6-2004
13 Post, Arnout FENCING ERMELO NED 16 7-4-2002
14 Schijf, Hugo S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 5 6-2-2001
15 Van Den Hoek, Declan Lawrence S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 13 27-3-2002
16 Van Gastel, Simon SCHERMVERENIGING ZAAL KARDOLUS NED 10-10-2003
17 Vork, Gabriël SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 12-9-2002
18 Wezemer, Mika TWENSA NED 21-2-2003



3 pools of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 Schijf, Hugo S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 5
2 Dekker, Tristan FENCING ERMELO NED 7
3 De Rooij, Kevin SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 8
4 Daan Warreman, Daan S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 9
5 Lenderink, Raul DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING NED 11
6 Van Den Hoek, Declan Lawrence S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 13
7 Post, Arnout FENCING ERMELO NED 16
8 Elskamp, Eren FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 17
9 Harmsen, Atze DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING NED 18
10 Pieper, Jesse S.V. A.E.W. NED 21
11 Hoevenaars, Jari DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING NED 24
12 Donkers, Bink FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED
13 Grimmelikhuyse, Sem TWENSA NED
14 Claassen, Boran S.V. DE VRIJBUITERS NED
15 Maingay, Rowan SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÕR NED
16 Wezemer, Mika TWENSA NED
17 Vork, Gabriël SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED
18 Van Gastel, Simon SCHERMVERENIGING ZAAL KARDOLUS NED
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Referee(s):

Jelders, Christian (FENCING CLUB ALMERE / NED)

Van Gastel, Simon SCHERMVERENIGING ZAAL  
KARDOLUS / NED

Elskamp, Eren FENCING CLUB ALMERE / NED

Post, Arnout FENCING ERMELO / NED

Schijf, Hugo S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

Hoevenaars, Jari DEVENTER  
SCHERMVERENIGING / NED

Grimmelikhuyse, Sem TWENSA / NED

Referee(s):

Butin Bik, Eddy (S.V. BEAU GESTE / NED)

Lenderink, Raul DEVENTER  
SCHERMVERENIGING / NED

Dekker, Tristan FENCING ERMELO / NED

Vork, Gabriël SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

Donkers, Bink FENCING CLUB ALMERE / NED

Van Den Hoek, Declan Lawrence S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

Claassen, Boran S.V. DE VRIJBUITERS / NED

Referee(s):

Nawar, Hassan (SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED)

Pieper, Jesse S.V. A.E.W. / NED

De Rooij, Kevin SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH /  
NED

Maingay, Rowan SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM  
ZAÕR / NED

Daan Warreman, Daan S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

Wezemer, Mika TWENSA / NED

Harmsen, Atze DEVENTER  
SCHERMVERENIGING / NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind
1 De Rooij, Kevin SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 5 1,00 25 7 +18
2 Dekker, Tristan FENCING ERMELO NED 5 1,00 25 10 +15
3 Daan Warreman, Daan S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 4 0,80 22 13 +9
4 Hoevenaars, Jari DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING NED 4 0,80 21 13 +8
5 Post, Arnout FENCING ERMELO NED 4 0,80 23 16 +7
6 Maingay, Rowan SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÕR NED 3 0,60 23 16 +7
7 Schijf, Hugo S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 3 0,60 20 15 +5
8 Lenderink, Raul DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING NED 3 0,60 19 16 +3
9 Vork, Gabriël SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 3 0,60 18 17 +1
10 Donkers, Bink FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 3 0,60 19 20 -1
11 Van Gastel, Simon SCHERMVERENIGING ZAAL KARDOLUS NED 2 0,40 19 18 +1
12 Elskamp, Eren FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 2 0,40 15 18 -3
13 Wezemer, Mika TWENSA NED 2 0,40 14 21 -7
14 Claassen, Boran S.V. DE VRIJBUITERS NED 1 0,20 15 23 -8
15 Harmsen, Atze DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING NED 1 0,20 10 22 -12
16 Van Den Hoek, Declan Lawrence S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 0 0,00 14 24 -10
17 Pieper, Jesse S.V. A.E.W. NED 0 0,00 10 25 -15
18 Grimmelikhuyse, Sem TWENSA NED 0 0,00 7 25 -18
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Ref: Nawar, Hassan (NED)
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Semi-Finals

Ref: Wassink, Jaap (NED)
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Ref: Edridge, Paul (NED)
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Ref: Edridge, Paul (NED)

3

Ref: Wassink, Jaap (NED)
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Table of 8

Ref: Edridge, Paul (NED)

1

Ref: Post, Patrick (NED)
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Ref: Wassink, Jaap (NED)
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Ref: Heuven van Staereling, Irving (NED)
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Ref: Wassink, Jaap (NED)
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Ref: Post, Patrick (NED)

6

Ref: Post, Patrick (NED)
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Ref: Edridge, Paul (NED)
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Table of 32

SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH / NED

S.V. A.E.W. / NED

(16) Van Den Hoek, Declan Lawrence

S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING / NED

FENCING ERMELO / NED

FENCING CLUB ALMERE / NED

TWENSA / NED

DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING / NED

S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

S.V. DE VRIJBUITERS / NED

SCHERMVERENIGING ZAAL KARDOLUS / NED

SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÕR / NED

S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

FENCING CLUB ALMERE / NED

DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING / NED

TWENSA / NED

FENCING ERMELO / NED
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Ref: Jelders, Christian (NED)

1

Finals

Ref: Nawar, Hassan (NED)
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Semi-Finals

Ref: Wassink, Jaap (NED)

1

Ref: Edridge, Paul (NED)

2

Ref: Edridge, Paul (NED)

3

Ref: Wassink, Jaap (NED)

4

Table of 8

SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

FENCING ERMELO / NED

DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING / NED

S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÕR / NED

FENCING CLUB ALMERE / NED

FENCING ERMELO / NED
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 Daan Warreman, Daan NED 7-8-2004
2 Post, Arnout NED 7-4-2002
3T De Rooij, Kevin NED 16-7-2002
3T Dekker, Tristan NED 23-2-2002
5 Hoevenaars, Jari NED 5-5-2003
6 Maingay, Rowan NED 16-6-2003
7 Vork, Gabriël NED 12-9-2002
8 Donkers, Bink NED 19-10-2003
9 Schijf, Hugo NED 6-2-2001
10 Lenderink, Raul NED 2-8-2003
11 Van Gastel, Simon NED 10-10-2003
12 Elskamp, Eren NED 18-4-2002
13 Wezemer, Mika NED 21-2-2003
14 Claassen, Boran NED 5-11-2003
15 Harmsen, Atze NED 10-8-2001
16 Van Den Hoek, Declan Lawrence NED 27-3-2002
17 Pieper, Jesse NED 3-6-2004
18 Grimmelikhuyse, Sem NED 2-12-2003
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
Butin Bik, Eddy NED P 103466 Ref: 1
Edridge, Paul NED P 115782 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
Heuven van Staereling, Irving NED 114845 Ref: 1
Jelders, Christian NED P 108457 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Nawar, Hassan NED P 116213 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Post, Patrick NED 108725 Ref: 3
Wassink, Jaap NED P 110290 Ref: 2 Ref: 2


